Data Sheet
1
ICA-8500
5 Mega-pixel PoE Fish-Eye IP Camera
Compact Panoramic Camera for Wide View Surveillance
PLANET ICA-8500 5メガピクセルポー魚眼レンズIPカメラが、H.264、MPEG-4、および
JPEG圧縮フォーマットをサポートし、1秒（fps）あたり15のフレームで優秀な映画品質を最高
1920x1920ピクセルに中に提供する。プロフェッショナル5MP-を解像度センサーに組み入れ

Micro SD/SDHC card (max. 32GB, Class 6)
Factory default reset button
Ordering Information
ICA-8500 5 mega-pixel PoE Fish-Eye IP Camera
Related Products
6
Environment
電源仕様 12V DC, 2A
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Class 3 PoE
消費電力 Max. 6W
稼働温度 0 ~ 50 degrees C
稼働湿度 20 ~ 80% (結露無きこと)
質量 324g
大きさ (直径 x 高さ) 194 x 49 mm
Emission CE, FCC
Connectors
Docokame@VMS 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
Docokame@VSS 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
Genetec Omnicast 4.8 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
Genetec Security Center Omnicast 5.2 以降 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
ICA-8350 3 mega-pixel Vandalproof Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8500 5 mega-pixel Wireless Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8100 Wireless Cube Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-W8100-CLD Wireless Fish-Eye Cloud IP Camera
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-820 8-CH Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-1620 16-CH Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder